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Maximize desirability and minimize expenses with 
WAC Limited products designed to accommodate both 
single-family or multifamily housing projects and large-
scale apartment complexes and hotel guestrooms.   

Lighting a space well elevates the perceived value of  
all finishes used and increases functionality of spaces  
while also minimizing maintenance and energy expenses.  
Dollar for dollar, quality lighting improves occupant  
experiences more than any other construction material.  
Our wide array of products cover kitchens, baths, bedrooms, 
closets, hallways, living rooms, laundry rooms, and 
garages—all designed for safety and proven to last.  

We also understand that installation costs are a major  
part of the value equation. As such, WAC Limited 
products are engineered to reduce installation costs. 
Premium lighting products and designs can be found 
in the WAC Lighting and dweLED product lines.
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D I SC  I I  LED FAN

F-033L-BN

An energy efficient ceiling fan with 
a quiet DC motor and LED luminaire 
make Disc II 70% more efficient than 
conventional fans

waclighting.com4



LIMITED



LIMITED

Invisiled Basics Tape
 T24-BS1-10-30WT

”
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Available in multiple color temperatures, finishes, and recessed or surface mounted options. 
Order single pucks or kits of multiple pucks to link together.

BEAUTIFULLY FINISHED CAST ALUMINUM

Brushed Nickel White

BUILD A SYSTEM

Black

ALL-IN-ONE CCT SELECTABLE

Surface or Recessed Mounted

120V Direct Input
No Driver Required

2700K 3000K 3500K

PUCK L IGHT   UNDERCABINET LIGHTING
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WAC LTD Barlight
 BA-ACXX-CS

8, 18, 24, 30”

3”

1”
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 R6ERAR-W930-WT

9”

133⁄8” 5½”

1¼”

Ø61⁄8”

Ø4½”

Ø2¾”

3½”

 R6ERAR-W930-WT

9”

133⁄8” 5½”

1¼”

Ø61⁄8”

Ø4½”

Ø2¾”

3½”

 R6ERAR-W930-WT

9”

133⁄8” 5½”

1¼”

Ø61⁄8”

Ø4½”

Ø2¾”

3½”
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Lotos 2” Adjustable
 R2ERAR-W930-WT

9”

143⁄8”

53⁄8”

1¼”

Ø3½”

Ø21⁄8”

Ø11⁄8”

2¼”

23⁄8”

Lotos 2” Adjustable
 R2ESAR-W930-WT

9”

143⁄8”

53⁄8”

1¼”

Ø3½”

Ø21⁄8”

Ø11⁄8”

2¼”

23⁄8”
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Lotos 2” Adjustable
 R2ESAR-2-W930-WT

9”

143⁄8”

53⁄8”

1¼”

3½”7”

Ø21⁄8”

2¼”

23⁄8”

Lotos 2” Adjustable
 R2ESAR-3-W930-WT

9”

143⁄8”

6¼”

1¼”

3½”

10½”

Ø21⁄8”

2¼”

3½”
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ION
R2DRDR-F930-WT

37⁄8”

14” 14”

2½”2”

3½”

6¼”

1½”

ION
R2DRDR-F930-WT

37⁄8”

14” 14”

2½”2”

3½”

6¼”

1½”

ION
R2DSDR-F930-WT

37⁄8”

14” 14”

2½”2”

3½”

6¼”

1½”

ION
R2DSDR-F930-WT

37⁄8”

14” 14”

2½”2”

3½”

6¼”

1½”

ION
R2DSDN-F930-WT

37⁄8” 14” 14”

2½”

2”

3½”

6¼”

1½”

12”

MIN: 14½”
MAX: 24½”

ION
R2DRDN-F930-WT

37⁄8” 14” 14”

2½”

2”
3½”

6¼”

1½”

12”

MIN: 14½”
MAX: 24½”
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BLAZE
R6DRDN-F9CS-WT

65⁄8”

15” 15” 53⁄8”13⁄8”

Ø6¾”

Ø5”

3½” 12”

MIN: 14½”
MAX: 24½”

BLAZE
R6DSDN-F9CS-WT

65⁄8”

15” 15” 53⁄8”13⁄8”

Ø65⁄8”

Ø4”

3½” 12”

MIN: 14½”
MAX: 24½”

BLAZE
R6DRDR-F9CS-WT

65⁄8”

15” 15”

53⁄8”13⁄8”

Ø6¾”

Ø5”3½”

BLAZE
R6DRDR-F9CS-WT

65⁄8”

15” 15”

53⁄8”13⁄8”

Ø6¾”

Ø5”3½”

BLAZE
R6DSDR-F9CS-WT

65⁄8”

15” 15”

5½”

13⁄8”

4”3½”

65⁄8”

BLAZE
R6DSDR-F9CS-WT

65⁄8”

15” 15”

5½”

13⁄8”

4”3½”

65⁄8”
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ROUND &  SQUARE    
5 INCH FUNCTIONAL LED CEILING OR WALL LUMINAIRE

•	 Sizes: 5”
•	 Install into 3”, 4” or a combination 3/0-4/0 electrical box.
•	 Construction: Injection molded UV rated PC with translucent diffuser
•	 Suitable for outdoor and coastal regions
•	 5 Year Warranty 

Input:
CRI:
Dimming:
Rated Life:

120-277V
90
100% - 10% ELV, 100%-5% TRIAC
50,000 hours

Model Wattage Max Lumen Color Temp CRI Finish

FM-05RN
Round 12W 1050

930
935

3000K
3500K

90
90

BZ
NI
WT

Bronze
Nickel
White

 

FM-05SQ
Square 12W 1030

Example: FM-05RN-930-WT

At just ½” thick, these edge-lit flush mounts are frequently replacing the usage of recessed lighting and larger  
flush mounts to preserve ceiling height.  Mounting over standard size junction boxes, the broad illumination is 
perfect for lighting hallways and other narrow spaces. Available in a range of sizes, smaller sizes are also wet  
location rated for use outdoors.

54”
44”

2”

24”

14”

5”

4”

2”

24”

14”
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ROUND &  SQUARE    
7 INCH, 11 INCH, AND 15 INCH FUNCTIONAL LED CEILING OR WALL LUMINAIRE

•	 Sizes: 7”, 11”, 15” (Round only)
•	 Install into 3”, 4” or a combination 3/0-4/0 electrical box.
•	 Construction: Aluminum with translucent diffuser
•	 5 Year Warranty 

Input:
CRI:
Dimming:
Rated Life:

120V
90
100% - 10% ELV, 100%-5% TRIAC
50,000 hours

Model Wattage Max Lumen Color Temp CRI Finish

                FM-07RN
Round 15W 1100

930
935

3000K
3500K

90
90

BN
BZ
WT

Brushed Nickel
Bronze
White

          FM-11RN
Round 20W 1525

FM-15RN
Round 28W 2550

              FM-07SQ
Square 15W 1100

930
935

3000K
3500K

90
90

BN
BZ
WT

Brushed Nickel
Bronze
White

     

FM-11SQ
Square 20W 1650

Example: FM-15RN-930-WT

11"
10"

14"

24"

2"

14"

24"

7"
6"

2"

15"
14"

3"

1s"

2"

24"

2"

14"7"

6"

24"

14"11"

10"

2"
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TURBO   LED VANITY LIGHTS AND WALL SCONCE

•	 Sizes: 14”, 24”
•	 Construction: Aluminum with dual layer acrylic diffuser
•	 Installation:  Wall and Ceiling 
•	 5 Year Warranty

A contemporary design provides soft diffused illumination through translucent acrylic. Turbo can be mounted 
vertically or horizontally to accommodate a variety of applications. Available in Chrome and Brushed nickel  
to pair with popular bath hardware.

Input:
Dimming:
Rated Life:

120-277V
100%-10% ELV , 100% - 5% TRIAC
50,000 hours

Model Lumens Power Color Temp CRI Finish

22”

14” 13”

34”

5”

WS-180414 950
1000

12W
12W

30
35

3000K
3500K 90 BN

CH
Brushed Nickel
Chrome

24”

38”

5”

22”

34”

WS-180424 1480
1570

18W
18W

30
35

3000K
3500K 90 BN

CH
Brushed Nickel
Chrome

Example: WS-180414-35-BN
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Model Lumens Power Color Temp CRI Finish

FM-180112 1800 24W 30 3000K 90

BN
CH

Brushed Nickel
Chrome

FM-180118 2375 32W 30 3000K 90

Example: FM-180118-30-BN

METRO   LED FLUSH MOUNT

Input:
Dimming:
Rated Life:

120-277V
100%-10% ELV , 100% - 5% TRIAC
50,000 hours

•	 Sizes: 12”, 18”
•	 Height: 1¾“
•	 Install into 3”, 4” or a combination 3/0-4/0 electrical box.
•	 Construction: Aluminum with translucent diffuser
•	 5 Year Warranty 

1w”

1w”

12”

18”

Multiple mid-powered LEDs deliver soft illumination through translucent acrylic. Metro is available as a  
wall sconce or as a flush mount to meet a variety of applications. Available in Chrome and Brushed Nickel  
to pair with popular bath hardware.

waclighting.com30
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Model Lumens Power Color Temp CRI Finish

WS-180120 1150 16W 30 3000K 90

BN
CH

Brushed Nickel
Chrome

WS-180127 1450 20W 30 3000K 90

WS-180137 2130 28W 30 3000K 90

Example: WS-180127-30-BN

METRO   LED VANITY LIGHTS AND WALL SCONCE

Input:
Dimming:
Rated Life:

120-277V
100%-10% ELV , 100% - 5% TRIAC
50,000 hours

•	 Sizes: 20”, 27”, 37”
•	 Construction: Aluminum with white acrylic diffuser
•	 Installation:  Wall and Ceiling 
•	 5 Year Warranty 

Multiple mid-powered LEDs deliver soft illumination through translucent acrylic. Metro is available as a wall 
sconce or as a flush mount to meet a variety of applications. Available in Chrome and Brushed nickel to pair 
with popular bath hardware.

37”

5”

27”

5”

24”20”

5”

4”
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FUSE   LED VANITY LIGHTS AND WALL SCONCE

Input:
Dimming:
Rated Life:

120-277V
100%-10% ELV , 100% - 5% TRIAC
50,000 hours

•	 Sizes: 16”, 27”, 37”
•	 Construction: Aluminum with white acrylic diffuser
•	 Installation:  Wall and Ceiling 
•	 5 Year Warranty 

Sleek style with plated brushed nickel finished end caps and high-powered LEDs that provides broad ample 
illumination. Fuse can be mounted on walls or on the ceiling to suit a variety of applications and styles in  
current architectural design.

Model Lumens Power Color Temp CRI Finish

WS-180216 1025 16W 30 3000K 90

BN Brushed Nickel

WS-180227 1450 20W 30 3000K 90

WS-180237 2025 28W 30 3000K 90

Example: WS-180216-30-BN

16”

52”

27”

37”

52”

52”

3”
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Model Lumens Power Color Temp CRI Finish

WS-180327 1380 20W 30 3000K 90

BN Brushed Nickel

WS-180337 1950 28W 30 3000K 90

Example: WS-180337-30-BN

Input:
Dimming:
Rated Life:

120-277V
100%-10% ELV , 100% - 5% TRIAC
50,000 hours

•	 Sizes: 27”, 37”
•	 Construction: Aluminum with white acrylic diffuser
•	 Installation:  Wall and Ceiling 
•	 5 Year Warranty 

This low-profile transitional wall sconce provides bountiful light and style. Link adds a clean, modern look  
to bath vanities and other décor. May be installed horizontally over a vanity or vertically as a sconce. 

L I NK   LED VANITY LIGHTS AND WALL SCONCE

27”
17”

52” 6”

3”

1”

1”

52”

37”
23s”
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4½”

4½”

6¾”

213⁄16”

97⁄16”

213⁄16”

4½”

31⁄8” 6”
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9” Vega
 WS-W190109

75⁄8”

6”

9”

33⁄16”

4¾”

11⁄16”

14” Vega
 WS-W190114

1211⁄16”

6”

14”

33⁄16”

4¾”

11⁄16”
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